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Elaine Johnson <elainejohnsonla@gmail.com> Thu, Oct 30, 2025 at 1:12 PM
Reply-To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org
To: clerk.plumcommittee@lacity.org
Cc: Jane Choi <jane.choi@lacity.org>, Griselda Gonzalez <griselda.gonzalez@lacity.org>, Deborah Kahen
<deborah.kahen@lacity.org>, Filomena Fuchs <filomena.fuchs@lacity.org>, Hayk Martirosian <hayk@technaland.com>, Alan
Johnson <alan@stonedimmaculateclothing.com>

To Whom it May Concern:

On behalf of the Applicant, L.A. Glo, Inc., for Case No. TT-84566-CC-2A, I hereby request a time extension for Council to
act on the aforementioned case from the current expiration date of 11/17/25 until 1/30/26.

Thank you and please confirm receipt of this timely request. Thank you. This is also being posted simultaneously to the
Clerk’s public Comment site.

Regards,

Elaine Johnson,
President, L.A. Glo, Inc.
‭(213) 700-4140‬
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